
ASKO is a Distinctive brand.
www.distinctive-online.com
1 (800) 361-0799

Offer valid until January 9, 2026

FREE 5-YEAR WARRANTY
ON QUALIFYING ASKO LAUNDRY SETS AND DISHWASHERS

*Details on reverse side.

SAVE UP 
TO $300

BONUS

ON QUALIFYING 
DISHWASHERS*

$150 OFF AND A FREE 
HIDDEN HELPER

BONUS

WITH THE PURCHASE 
OF A QUALIFYING  

LAUNDRY  
SET*

*Details on reverse side.



ASKO is a Distinctive brand.
www.distinctive-online.com
1 (800) 361-0799

TERMS
1. �This Five-Year Limited Warranty, which includes Parts and Labour, extends the standard ASKO

Two-Year Limited Warranty by an additional three years for the above qualifying products purchased
from an authorized ASKO dealer between September 3 - October 31, 2025.

2. �Registration must take place no later than December 31, 2025.
Scan the QR code or visit https://formcrafts.com/a/asko5sept2025e to register your laundry set.

3. Upload a readable copy of your sales receipt (a) eligible products (b) purchase date (c) proof of payment.
4. Offer valid for retail sales only from an authorized Canadian ASKO dealer.
5. This offer excludes displays and clearance models.
6. Distinctive reserves the right to amend or cancel this promotion at any time without prior notice.

DBI364IS
DBI564IS
DBI564ISSOF
DBI564IXXLS
DBI564PS

DBI564TS
DBI565IXXLS
DBI565PXXLS
DBI565TXXLS
DBI776IXXLSSOF

DBI786IXXLSSOF
DFI564
DFI564XXL
DSD565
DFI565

DFI565XXL
DFI565XXLSOF
DFI776XXLSOF
DFI786XXLSOF

WASHERS
W2084W
W4114CW
W4114CT
W6124XW

Pull-out Laundry Care Basket		  Ironing Board
HB1153W (white)				 HI1153W (white)

HI1153T (titanium)

Double Shelf And Basket			  Single Laundry Care Shelf
HDB1153W (white)				 HSS1053T (titanium)
HDB1153T (titanium)					

FREE 5 YEAR WARRANTY + BONUS OFFERS 
ON QUALIFYING PRODUCTS

Offer valid until January 9, 2026

SAVE UP TO $300 ON QUALIFYING DISHWASHERS

GET $150 OFF AND A FREE HIDDEN HELPER WITH 
THE PURCHASE OF A QUALIFYING LAUNDRY SET

CHOOSE YOUR FREE HIDDEN HELPER BELOW
Limited stock left! Offer good while supplies last.

DRYERS
T208VW / T208CW / T208HW
T411VDW / T411HSW
T411VDT
T611VUW

https://formcrafts.com/a/asko5sept2025e


ASKO est une marque Distinctive.
www.distinctive-online.com
1 (800) 361-0799

Offre valide jusqu’au 9 janvier 2026

GARANTIE GRATUITE DE 5 ANS
SUR LES ENSEMBLES DE BUANDERIE ET LAVE-VAISSELLES ASKO ADMISSIBLES

*Details on reverse side.
*Détails au verso.

ÉCONOMISEZ 
JUSQU’À 300 $

BONUS

SUR LES LAVE- 
VAISSELLES  

ADMISSIBLES*

150 $ DE RABAIS 
+ UN ACCESSOIRE 

ESCAMOTABLE OFFERT 

BONUS

À L’ACHAT D’UNE 
LAVEUSE-SÉCHEUSE 

ADMISSIBLE*

*Détails au verso



ASKO est une marque Distinctive.
www.distinctive-online.com
1 (800) 361-0799

Offre valide jusqu’au 9 janvier 2026

MODALITÉS
1.	� Cette garantie limitée de cinq ans, incluant les pièces et la main-d’œuvre, prolonge de trois ans la garantie limitée

standard ASKO de deux ans pour les produits admissibles ci-dessus achetés auprès d’un détaillant ASKO autorisé
entre le 3 septembre et le 31 octobre 2025.

2.	 L’enregistrement doit avoir lieu au plus tard le 31 décembre 2025.

Scannez le code QR ou visitez https://formcrafts.com/a/asko5septfr pour enregistrer votre ensemble de buanderie.

3.	 Téléchargez une copie lisible de votre reçu de caisse (a) produits éligibles (b) date d’achat (c) preuve de paiement.

4.	 L’offre est valable pour les ventes au détail uniquement auprès d’un détaillant ASKO canadien autorisé.

5.	 Cette offre exclut les modèles en démonstration et en liquidation.

6.	 Distinctive se réserve le droit de modifier ou d’annuler cette promotion en tout temps et sans préavis.

GARANTIE GRATUITE DE 5 ANS + OFFRES ADDITIONNELLES
SUR LES PRODUITS ADMISSIBLES

DBI364IS
DBI564IS
DBI564ISSOF
DBI564IXXLS
DBI564PS

DBI564TS
DBI565IXXLS
DBI565PXXLS
DBI565TXXLS
DBI776IXXLSSOF

DBI786IXXLSSOF
DFI564
DFI564XXL
DSD565
DFI565

DFI565XXL
DFI565XXLSOF
DFI776XXLSOF
DFI786XXLSOF

LAVEUSES
W2084W
W4114CW
W4114CT
W6124XW

Pannier coulissant		 Planche à repasser coulissante
HB1153W (blanc)				 HI1153W (blanc)

HI1153T (titane)

Double étagère et panier		 Étagère simple
HDB1153W (blanc)				 HSS1053T (titane)
HDB1153T (titane)					

ÉCONOMISEZ JUSQU’À 300 $ SUR LES LAVE-VAISSELLES ADMISSIBLES

OBTENEZ 150 $ DE RABAIS ET UN ACCESSOIRE ESCAMOTABLE OFFERT 
À L’ACHAT D’UNE LAVEUSE-SÉCHEUSE ADMISSIBLE

CHOISISSEZ VOTRE ACCESSOIRE ESCAMOTABLE CI-DESSOUS
Quantités limitées ! Offre valable jusqu’à épuisement des stocks.

SÈCHEUSES
T208VW / T208CW / T208HW
T411VDW / T411HSW
T411VDT
T611VUW

https://formcrafts.com/a/asko5septfr
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